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Zust. Änderung Datum
Blätter

Ersatz für:

Norm

Ursprung

Bearb.
Gepr.

Datum Name

Maßstab

Ersatz durch:

Blatt

(Gewicht)

Stahlrohr Ø 76,1 x 2,9 mm
Verzinkt
Pulverbeschichtet RAL 1023, gelb

U-Schutzbügel mit Unterfahr-
schutz zum Aufdübeln

32 kg

253271304
27.05.24 ju.
27.05.24 ju.

t=5 mm
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